D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16002 Snoop

1 16006 Cul I en

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12002 Toby
12005 Pi per

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26001 Striker
26007 Pace
26002 I ndi ana

3 26003 W k

2 26004 Cor ey
26005 Pl ay

1 26006 D vot

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22039 G no

3 22008 Zesty
22013 Push

1 22020 Brite
22023 Boul der
22025 Verve

2 22018 Tony
22028 Charlie
22036 Swir |
22027 Pi ng

50 seconds

Ti me

No
37.

54 seconds

Ti me
24

Ti me

38.
No

45 seconds

60
Ti me

Ti me

No
No
No
40.
37.
No
36.

45 seconds

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
18
56
Ti nme
87

Ti me

37.
35.
No

33.
39.
38.
34.
38.
45.
38.

37
68
Ti nme
58
56
82
09
46
80
57

Friday, January 17, 2014
Grand Prix Qualifier

Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
Everyone
TFI ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
Everyone 22 inch Judge:
TFIts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 2
0. 00 2 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 1 0
0. 80 0 1
0. 00 0 1

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

26 inch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNo

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelolNolNo]

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5.00

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 5. 00

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
0 10. 00
0 5. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 15. 00
0 10. 00
0 5. 00
0 5. 00
0 5.80
0 5. 00

Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 164 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
18002 Lickity Spl No Tine 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
18003 Fuj i No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

CONOOON

. T%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 164 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P12001 Kal ei gh 48. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12004 Star 41.74 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12013 Jason 49.72 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12008 Pochi 34.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P12010 Hannah 40. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20009 CQuay No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20014 Perk No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20002 Bi ngo 40. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16003 June 53. 88 5. 88 2 0 0 0 15. 88
1 P16007 G omt 47. 17 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12002

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Toby

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16002
1 16006

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Snoop
Cull en

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22039
22006
22008
3 22013
22014
22015
2 22018
22020
22021
22023
4 22025
22027
1 22028

Openi ng: 30 seconds

G no
Graci e
Zesty
Push
Hopper
Maj or
Tony
Brite
Bl i ng
Boul der
Verve
Pi ng
Charlie

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26001
26002
26003
1 26004
26005
3 26006

Striker
| ndi ana
W k

Cor ey
Pl ay

Di vot

Ganbl e:

Ti

38

Ganbl e:

Ti

48
40

Ganbl e:

Ti

41.
41.
43.
42.
49.

No

40.
43.
43.

No

39.
44.
40.

Ganbl e:

Ti

41
No
No
44

41.
42.

Friday, January 17, 2014

Masters Gamblers

18 seconds

nme

.19

5pt

17 seconds

nme

.41
.44

5pt

16 seconds

nme

04
71
10
23
61
Ti nme
03
95
57
Ti nme
56
13
07

5pt

NDNNNMNNEFENPFPPNEREREPPRE

16 seconds

nme

.52
Ti nme
Ti nme

.08

81

13

5pt

NDNNEFEPDNPEP

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
0 6
0 9
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 5
3 4
1 2
2 5
0 5
1 3
1 8
2 8
0 7
0 4
3 3
2 4
0 6
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
1 5
2 2
1 7
1 4
3 3
3 3

12 i nch
1Pt

16 i nch
1Pt

22 inch
1Pt

NDANNMNNMNMNNPEPORAWSADS

[EEN
o

26 inch
1Pt

g b~ wWwN OO

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

20

Lynn Si gman
Score

28

Lynn Si gman
Score

29
50

Lynn Si gman
Score

22
46
15
50
15
15
51
49
46
25
49
26
52

Lynn Si gman
Score

43
25
24
44
29
30

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 18002 Lickity Spl 43.15

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5pt

0

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 6

18 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Lynn Si gman
Score

22



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12001 Kal ei gh 39.91 2 1 3 6
P12004 Star 39. 86 2 0 6 2
2 P12013 Jason 44. 87 0 3 2 3
P12007 Doolin 39.73 1 2 4 2
3 P12008 Pochi 43. 17 2 0 6 4
P12010 Hannah 43. 67 2 1 2 5
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 P16003 June 42.91 1 2 4 2
P16005 Duncan (P) No Tine 0 0 0 0
1 P16007 Gomit 42.56 2 3 6 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
3 P20007 Ji gsaw 53. 30 2 1 4 4
P20009 CQuay 46. 61 1 0 6 5
1 P20014 Perk 41. 39 2 2 5 4
2 P20017 Fenway No Ti e 2 3 3 5
P20002 Bi ngo 45, 32 0 2 2 8
P20019 Keeper (J) 40.08 2 0 5 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

12 i nch
Gambl e

20

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

20

20 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge:
Scor e

45
24
36
21
26
22

Judge:
Scor e

41
Elim
52

Judge:
Scor e

25
22
50
30
18
20

Lynn Si gman

Qualified

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Qualified

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V12002 Electra No Tinme 2 0 3 4
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
2 V16001 Cassie No Tinme 0 4 2 6
1 V16002 Snoop Doggy 42.93 0 2 3 9
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

22
41

Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014

Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

Pi per 42.52 1 1 5

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

Scoot er No Tinme 0 2 7

d ewe 37.87 2 4 5

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

3
0
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
1
3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Gambl e

20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

21

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Elim
53

Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20001 Ml ligan 40. 45 1 0 6 1 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 12004 Pi nk 41. 32

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 22031 Bob 35.74
1 22036 Swirl 45. 12

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 18003 Fuj i 45. 96

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

17 seconds

15 seconds

16 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Friday, January 17, 2014
Starters Gamblers

2 2 1

0 2 4
2 3 3

0 1 4

5. 0%

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

N

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

18 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16002 Tillie 40. 30 0 2 3 5 20 37 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20010 Shi ner 47.12 2 0 4 1 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12002 Toby

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16002 Snoop

1 16006 Cul | en

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nanme

2 22039 G no

1 22028 Charlie
22006 G aci e
22008 Zesty

3 22013 Push
22015 Maj or

4 22018 Tony
22020 Brite
22021 Bl i ng
22023 Boul der
22025 Verve
22027 Pi ng

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26001 Striker
26003 W k

2 26004 Cor ey
26005 Pl ay
26006 D vot

3 26007 Pace

Friday, January 17, 2014

59 seconds
Ti me

52.

16

57 seconds
Ti me

Absent

48.

17

55 seconds
Ti me

46.
41.
.31

23
02

Ti me

.14

Ti me

.52
. 50

Ti me

.53
.83

Ti me

55 seconds
Ti me

53
No
41
No
No
42

.23

Ti me

.12

Ti me
Ti me

.91

Masters Standard
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 167 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

18002 Lickity Spl

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S

No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0

Judge:
F

0

Lynn Si gman
E Scor e
1 Elim



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 P12007 Doolin 52.26 0. 00 0 0
P12013 Jason 58. 69 0. 00 0 0
3 P12001 Kal ei gh 54.91 0. 00 0 0
P12004 Star 50. 44 0. 00 0 0
P12008 Pochi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 P12010 Hannah 49. 29 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16006 Electra 75. 05 17. 05 1 0
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
3 P20017 Fenway 50. 98 0. 00 0 1
1 P20002 Bi ngo 54.34 0. 00 0 0
2 P20007 Ji gsaw 57. 39 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

Or P, OO0OOo

E

0

E

o o

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

22.05

Lynn Si gman
Score

5.00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 61 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 V16002 Snoop Doggy 52.70 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Advanced Standard

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12005 Pi per 49.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 22004  Scooter 69. 25 11. 25 1 0 3 0 76. 25
1 22017 Cl ewe 50. 22 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22029  Trudy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26002 I ndi ana No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Friday, January 17, 2014
Performancell Standard

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P16007 Gomit 49. 59

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
3 P20001 Ml ligan 61. 50 0.50
2 P20009 CQuay 53.21 0. 00
1 P20019 Keeper (J) 52.39 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

0.

Per f ormance ||
TFl ts

00

Per f ormance ||

R

0

R

o

S

S

=

16 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

o o

E

0

E

o

Lynn Si gman
Score

5. 00

Lynn Si gman
Score

35.50
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified



Friday, January 17, 2014

Starters Standard

Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
12004 Pi nk No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 59 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 22031 Bob 55. 89 0. 00 0 3
1 22036 Swirl 39.76 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 125 yards SCT: 60 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18003 Fuj i No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

18 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

15. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim



D stance: 128 yards

Armband Nane

P16002 Tillie

D stance: 128 yards

Ar mband Nane

P20010 Shi ner

Friday, January 17, 2014
Performance| Standard

SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts R S

51. 53 0. 00 0 1

SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
36. 37 0.00 0 0
51.43 0.00 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

3

0

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0

2

Percent Qualified: 6

16 inch Judge:

F

0

20 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

0
0

Lynn Si gman
Score
5.00
Lynn Si gman
Score
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
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